
Sign-In-Sheet 
Information Kiosk at University Plaza

FM080419S/987700

Estimated Construction Cost:$130,000.00
Bid Opening: Tuesday, May 27, 2008, 2:30 PM

Project Manager:Deedee Ciancola
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Project Name

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub Supplier Other

Carroll Construction  121 S. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 Bruce Beilke carroll.cheryl Gen.

EJS Construction  4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Paul Sanchez ejs.paul@verizon.net Gen.

Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Delia Gutierrez delia@lackconstruction.com Gen.

Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Scott Zaballos eric@newtonconstruction.com Gen.

Design Space Modular Buildin 10631 Banana Avenue Fontana CA 92337 909/349-2800 909/349-2110 no bid submitted

Pasadena Builders, Inc 21 East Villa Street Pasadena CA 91103 626/449-0805 626/795-8720 no bid submitted

Bob Trautz Land Developmen 509 Wentworth Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-3537 805/966-3537 Bob Trautz wrtrautz@msn.com Gen.

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler lschuyler@blumelectric.com Gen.

Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 Rick Brown rick.brown@sccitanks.com Gen.

Taft Electric 50 Alamo Pintado Rd., Ste 20 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/830-1637 Robert Moody rmoody@taftelectric.com Gen.

Sigler Construction PO Box 1016 Carpinteria CA 93014 805/566-0123 805/684-6221 B. Sigler bsigler@siglerconstruction.com Gen.
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